
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MAZDA RACEWAY LAGUNA SECA - MONTEREY, CA

ROUND 7 OF 11 - JULY 21-23, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

2006 RED BULL U.S. GRAND PRIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1132.0271

1 A. Yates  1232.3362

40 J. Disalvo  1132.3713

32 E. Bostrom  1332.4294

96 A. Gobert  1432.6455

99 G. May  932.6596

15 S. Rapp  832.7167

43 J. Pridmore  1732.7498

16 M. Craggill  1032.7669

6 D. Buckmaster  1332.89210

4 J. Hayes  1333.00011

59 J. Holden  1233.05112

12 B. Attard  1233.11713

150 M. Lynn  433.32114

44 J. Haner  333.33415

13 C. West  1133.35516

18 C. Ulrich  433.40817

25 A. Tamitsuji  933.49618

311 R. Pietri  1433.81919

550 L. Bagnis  1233.95520

416 F. Amantini  1134.17521

129 C. Eaton  1434.17622

355 D. Lippis  534.32823

83 T. Knutson  1334.33724

159 M. Szwarc  734.36425

75 J. Kerker  534.38026

616 B. Hendry  1434.48327

118 L. Williams  934.86428

157 D. Wilson  1234.96829

102 M. Simon  935.00930

288 R. Kienast  1635.02631

213 R. Dowie  1435.15232

125 M. Martinez  1535.17733

374 B. Teasdale  1635.23534

335 K. Noyes  435.39635

269 J. Rock Page  935.99536

9 E. Haugo  936.12137

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1418.9801

32 E. Bostrom  1719.2082

1 A. Yates  1419.2103

59 J. Holden  1519.2804

96 A. Gobert  1119.3085

99 G. May  1219.3106

40 J. Disalvo  719.3707

4 J. Hayes  1319.3948

43 J. Pridmore  1419.4679

15 S. Rapp  819.47010

12 B. Attard  919.58311

150 M. Lynn  1419.64412

6 D. Buckmaster  1319.64513

16 M. Craggill  719.70514

13 C. West  1619.75015

18 C. Ulrich  1019.75616

44 J. Haner  719.76417

25 A. Tamitsuji  1319.83518

550 L. Bagnis  1219.96919

416 F. Amantini  720.00420

311 R. Pietri  1320.04621

616 B. Hendry  1420.14022

129 C. Eaton  1420.16523

83 T. Knutson  1320.26924

159 M. Szwarc  520.30025

355 D. Lippis  420.36926

288 R. Kienast  1120.44627

118 L. Williams  1420.45728

157 D. Wilson  320.51429

374 B. Teasdale  1720.55830

75 J. Kerker  520.59431

102 M. Simon  620.70832

213 R. Dowie  1220.81733

335 K. Noyes  420.94334

269 J. Rock Page  820.98435

9 E. Haugo  1921.01436

125 M. Martinez  1521.06037

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  834.6131

1 A. Yates  1434.6982

40 J. Disalvo  834.8513

96 A. Gobert  1434.8704

32 E. Bostrom  1334.9075

99 G. May  1635.0176

59 J. Holden  1535.2347

15 S. Rapp  835.2678

43 J. Pridmore  1335.4129

4 J. Hayes  1335.42910

6 D. Buckmaster  1035.56011

16 M. Craggill  1035.57712

150 M. Lynn  1535.71213

44 J. Haner  1135.71214

12 B. Attard  635.84615

25 A. Tamitsuji  1335.89316

18 C. Ulrich  435.91617

311 R. Pietri  1436.43918

550 L. Bagnis  1336.50219

13 C. West  936.51420

416 F. Amantini  836.52621

118 L. Williams  1036.83522

129 C. Eaton  1036.89423

83 T. Knutson  1236.92224

288 R. Kienast  1237.13425

102 M. Simon  637.16326

616 B. Hendry  837.18327

159 M. Szwarc  437.27928

75 J. Kerker  837.67729

374 B. Teasdale  1537.70430

213 R. Dowie  1337.88531

355 D. Lippis  1737.93232

157 D. Wilson  1138.05133

269 J. Rock Page  838.08634

125 M. Martinez  1238.14435

335 K. Noyes  438.35836

9 E. Haugo  1938.63337
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